Multi-Company Fitting and Product Knowledge Seminar
March 9, 2015 - Drumlins Golf Club

Event: Get ready for the season with a comprehensive look into today’s ever changing technology, component
trends, custom fitting tools, and professional services. This program is designed to help PGA Professionals and
their staffs bring knowledge and value to their client base. Professionals will earn 5 MSR credits!

Schedule: 10:00 — 10:30 Ping Golf presented by Pat Carli
10:35-11:05 Nike Golf presented by Steve Laboon
11:10-11:40 Callaway Golf presented by Greg Sutcliffe
11:45-12:15 Titleist Golf presented by Jeff Kelley
12:20—12:50 TaylorMade/Adams Golf presented by Steve Gertner
12:50 - 1:20  Lunch
1:20-1:50 Cleveland/Srixon Golf presented by Jim Yeager
1:55-2:25 Cobra/Puma Golf presented by Marc Richel
2:30—-3:00 Wilson Golf presented by Adam Barsophy
3:00-4:00 *Reception sponsored by Bill Donlan - Pukka Headwear
Mike Moran - Callaway Apparel
Mike Sierchio - Golf Max

Eligibility:  PGA Members/Apprentices, Shop Managers/Assistants

Contact: Section Office at 315.446.5610
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Pat Carli Steve Laboon Greg Sutcliffe Jeff Kelley
315.672.5488 412.877.4430 603.490.5661 866.750.7131
patc@pinggolf.com steve.laboon@nike.com greg.sutcliffe@callawaygolf.com jeff kelley@acushnetgolf.com
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Steve Gertner Jim Yeager Marc Richel Adam Barsophy
585.924.4195 585.721.3100 716.479.7300 773.225.7326
steve.gertner@tmag.com golf@marathonsportsagency.com mrichel.cobrapuma@gmail.com adam.barsophy@wilson.com
Event: Product Knowledge Seminar Entries Close: March 2, 2015
Professional: Member No.:

Entry Fee: $35

Credit Card #: Exp. Date:
Billing Address: Zip Code:
Name on card: Signature:

Mail completed entriesto: ~ CNY PGA, 5011 Jamesville Rd. — Jamesville, NY 13078
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